


EMPOTRADOS TECHO34

Down

Luminario  
Empotrado en techo
Blanco
Driver integrado
Material Plástico  
LED COB
Ángulo de apertura 100º

3W  
180lm                    
100-240V~ 50-60Hz        
Ø85*56mm

19194-0-WW
19194-0-CW

2700K                  
6500K

9W  
650lm                   
100-240V~ 50-60Hz     
Ø130*67mm

19195-0-WW
19195-0-CW

2700K                 
6500K

3W

9W

ø85

56

ø130

67

CÁLIDA

FRÍA LEDLED
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